         捷祥电子(吴江)有限公司
                                    JSExxxx-T52-4110 Series
               Surge Absorber                                              RoHS
JieShyang Electronics (wujiang) co., Ltd    TEL:0512-63429871    FAX: 0512-63429873   1 / 6
J IE SHYANG
规格承认书
APPROVAL SHEET
客户名称

of the tube type of Surge Absorber.
二. 製品型名:
. Part Number System :
JSE----362----M----T----52----4110
1． 捷祥电子产品品牌 .
            JIESHYANG  Electronics  Series Name.
      2. 直流放電電压,前两位为有效数.第三位數字為 102.例如 362 為 36X102=3600V.
         DC Spark-Over Voltage。The first two digits are a multiplicand.
         The third number is 102.example : 362 means 36 X 102=3600V. ( DC Spark-Over Voltage).
      3. 直流放電压容許誤差值.
Tolerance of DC Spark-Over Voltage
4. 包裝形態.
         Packaging
5. 帶裝尺寸
   Taping Dimension
6. 玻璃管尺寸 φ 4.1X10.0MM
         Glass Tube Dimensionφ 4.1*10.0MM
三. 溫度範圍.
Temperature range
(1) 使用溫度範圍-45℃--------+125℃.
Working temperature range: -45℃--------+125℃.
(2) 保存溫度範圍-45℃--------+85℃.
Storaging temperature range: -45℃--------+85℃.
四.製品結構.                            五．製品尺寸.
L M N
±15% ±20% ±30%
T B RF
帶裝 Taping            散裝    Bulk                        帶裝   Reel
26 52 63
26 mm 52mm  63mm
1 2 3 4 5 6
         捷祥电子(吴江)有限公司
                                    JSExxxx-T52-4110 Series
               Surge Absorber                                              RoHS
JieShyang Electronics (wujiang) co., Ltd    TEL:0512-63429871    FAX: 0512-63429873   3 / 6
J IE SHYANG
   Structure                                Dimension
六．规格型号
SpecificationI
七. 基本特性.
   Initial Characteristics.
Part Number
DC Spark-Over Voltage
Vs(V)
Insulation Resistance
IR(OHM)/DCV
Electrostatic Capacitance
1KHz-6Vmax
C(pF)
Surge current
capacity 8/20us
Surge Life Test
JSE302M-T52-4110 3000(2400-3600)
>100M/500V <1.0 3000A
AC 1500V ,3sec
JSE362M-T52-4110 3600(2880-4320) AC 1800V ,3sec
JSE452M-T52-4110 4500(3600-5400) AC 2000V ,3min